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o - _ _ GEOGRAPHICAL TOWNSHIP OF STITTSVILLE, ON K28 1Tt RELEASE / REVISION RECORD
LEVEL 01 299 m?|0 m 299 m Om Om a—- esmmm e emm  PROPERTY LINE STALL 2400 W x 4600 L g%LgFog?TNAW A NAUTICAL LANDS GROUP No. Description Date
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FIRE ROUTE FOR SMALL CARS VOLLEBEKK LTD. OTTAWA, ONTARIO K01 1L0 2 |lssued for Coordination 21-06-09
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— LOADING SPACE 10 |Issued for SPA Re-Submission 22-03-25
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AN - ] —
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TRANSFORMER EMERGENCY \, TRANSFORMER (TBC) EMERGENCY \ and/or the geotechnical hazard, whichever is greater
(TBC) EXIT DOOR AT A 8Wx6D EXIT DOOR AT N
LINE OF UNDERGROUND 8'Wx6'D SRADE (\ SN < CRADL X 0 Maximum Building Height (m) 15 21.15
PARKING GARAGE C \ FRESH AIR GAS METER \ ‘ :
! . OUTLINE OF PHASE | INTAKE 10'Wx4'Dx5'H L Maximum Floor Space Index None N/A
FUTURE TUNNEL BELOW &\ T - all other cases
[— I 1 I . — - (] -— | o —l - o e -— | [diniet | | e e ' Minimum Landscaped Area along lot line for Non-residential or
‘ | LEVELOGROOFTERRACE | | LEVEL 06 ROOF TERRACE | | LEVELOGROOFTERRACE | . | | \ | | \ | | | | Mixed-use Building (m) 5 Varies
N - —- ~ : i = — | - ‘ 5000 - at rear lot line abutting a non-residential zone
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‘ ; ‘ \ / -7 - - \ / 3316 f - all other cases
| | < ‘ \u ) FRESH AIR I JEIEAVEERLGOEGNF({:?(OEF)«T | EURRD AN K ‘L 7 K l . ' Parking Requirements (Section 100-114)
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) LEVEL 06 ROOF \ - SEN IOR S \ ’ ) 7 3.6m x7m B A x / o \ P - 0.25 per dwelling unit (Phase 2,3 & 4 - 484 Dwelling Units) 122-10% =109 304
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P / J - A \ = ; | N / NV | ommercial - Bar
EMERGENCY [ [ ) . \ o | RD ~ " MECHANICAL N _SRD #RD e ====ar===== =$RD 0 ¥ INTAKE 10-10% = 9 9
EXIT DOOR AT / | y / N | - ~~ b N | ; ‘ LOADING AREA » = = SRD PENTHOUSE =RD : LEVEL06ROOF : | g - 6 per 100 sg.m. of GFA (Phase 2 - 160 sa.m. Bar)
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TOP OF SLOPE 7 s 7 : . ," l ﬁ @ N 7 R . , (e | ’ 4 3 ’ I “ % Commercial - Restaurant
/ ‘ AN } ’ L H \ / o ’ “ — )/ i - 10 per 100 sq.m. of GFA (Phase 2 - 434 sq.m. Private Room 43-10% =39 39
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d(’/‘:% U’%\%(\ 8 RD LEF\{/g(ISI(:m &RD l % ‘ > (5 M IXE D-U S S E N IOR S - 0.2 per dwelling unit (Phase 2,3 & 4 - 484 Dwelling Units) 7 3;?_?/?!::;?@]
Q QA G - o N D
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RD | imm | 7S $RD ering)
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TOP OF SLOPE ! % . !
(AS DETERMINED BY TOPOGRAPHICAL | % ‘ (Phase 3) I 0 133
PLAN OF SURVEY) @ [ i | TOTAL 126 (40 Surface, TRUE NORTH
‘ 18 \ | 93 U/G Parking)
| 1o R a
‘ s - FIRE ROUTE 1 (6 STOREYS ABOVE G DE ] Minimum Loading Space Rates and Provisions (Section 113)
\ [ B N
BOTTOM OF SLOPE PN LEVI%L 06 & g o I ] o e LT I I — e 1 - — LT 1T 11T & 1 STOREY BELOW GRADE 0 Residential Uses: N 3 (1 Shared
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